A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
The Accu-print High-tech V-LS™ Long stroke press has
been engineered specifically for the demands of banner printing,

The tool-free carriage allows independent squeegee and
floodbar pressure settings in thousandths of an inch.
The safety package includes front electric eye protection, side
safety bars and key-operated cycle protection.
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
Specifications
CAT. NO. Description Table
Thickness cycle speed range Electrical* HP  Amps  minimum
air requirements
LS-3880 38 x 80" (96.5 x 203 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 700 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-52100 52 x 100" (133 x 254 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 600 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-52124 52 x 124" (133 x 315 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 400 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-52150 52 x 150" (133 x 381 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 300 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-52192 52 x 192" (133 x 488 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 250 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-62124 62 x 124" (157 x 315 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 350 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
LS-62150 62 x 150" (157 x 381 cm) 3" (7.5 cm) Up to 300 iph 230V, 3Ph, 60 Hz* 5 20 100 psi, 5 cfm
*220V, 1Ph, 50 Hz models available  •  380-415V, 3 Ph, 50 Hz available  •  Custom sizes available
©2009 A.W.T. World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-204 07/11
Accu-Print   High-Tech V-LS
Computer-Driven, Hydraulic Vertical Lift: Smooth Head Operation at Production Speeds